

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No.33661 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	07.11.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> <u>W.P.No.33661 of 2025</u> Notice Before Admission. Sri Shankar, learned Assistant Government Pleader for GAD takes notice for respondent No.1. Sri L.Ravinder, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue takes notice for respondent Nos.2, 5, 6, 9, 10, 11, 17 and 18. Sri Varun Krishna, learned counsel representing Sri V.Narasimha Goud, learned Standing Counsel for HMDA takes notice for respondent No.8. List on 05.12.2025. B/O VSU	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i>